CFD889TH

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (WARRANTY)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: C & F FOOD STORE, INC., A COLORADO CORPORATION, FRANK CHILDS AND KATHLEEN BUSKING

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: ROAD RIGHT OF WAY SOUTHWEST CORNER PITKIN AVENUE AND SOUTH 9TH STREET LOT 16 BLOCK 151

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1988

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

			100			
	SPECIAL W	ARRANTY DE	CED	;	BOOK 17:	LI PAGE 8
etween C &	Made this 30th F Food Stores Colorado cor	, Inc.,	eptember ,	•		
The (y organized and existing ado , City of Grand onicipal corpora	grantor, and Junction,	irtue of the laws o	of the State		
hose legal addre		5th Street	- -,			
of the	*County of	Mesa	, State of Colorado	o, grantee(s):		
WITNESSETI	H, That the grantor, for an	d in consideration o	f One Dolla considera		r good and va	luable
-	ficiency of which is hereby rm, unto the grantee(s) being in the	its heirs, su	ccessors and assigns		and by these presents doe property, together with i	- ,,
Highway (001) c Section	ract or parcel rs, Division of containing 22.5 114, Township cunty, Colorado	Highways, square fee 1 South, Ra	State of Co et, more or ange 1 West,	the State clorado, Pr less, in t , of the Ut	Department of oject No. M 7 The SE 1/4 of te Neridian, i	YER, CLKAREC MESA 439 .n
	inning at the 1 Plat of the					
1.	Thence West, Lot 16, a dis			oundary lir	ne of said	
2.	Thence South the easterly				.52 feet to	
3.	Thence North Lot 16, a dis				ne of said of Beginning	
The about the property of the	ove described property Fo	parcel cont or road and	ains 22.5 s utilities	quare feet Right of Wa	, more or less ay purposes.	s.
reversions, rema either in law or o TO HAVE A successors and a FOREVER DEF	with all and singular the inder and remainders, rents equity, of, in and to the all ND TO HOLD the said assigns forever. The grant END the above-bargained every person or persons cla	s, issues and profits the cove bargained prempers, above bargor, for itself, its such premises in the quie	hereof, and all the esta nises, with the heredit gained and described ccessors and assigns t and peaceable posse	ate, right, title, interestaments and appurted with the appurtena does covenant and ssion of the grantee(est, claim and demand whenances; nces, unto the grantee(s agree that it shall and v f), its heirs,	atsoever of the grantor,
President, and it	S WHEREOF, The grant is corporate seal to be here		-	reunto subscribed b	•	, the day and year first
Allest: &	50 mm	elezas			Store, Inc	
EAL TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Secretary Secretary		By	Da.	L Client President	
	STATE OF C	OLORADO	,	1		
"	County of	Mesa		ss.		

Jolans Wattmann

My commission expires 8/28/92

Wilness my hand and official seal.

It in Denver, insert Coy and."

No. 16B. Rev. 12-85. SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Corporation)

Bradford Publishing, 5825 W. 6th Ave., Lakewood, CO 80214 — (303) 233-6900